halll/woodet) p()sts 2 l(nr 3.8 t.295 + 6000 1.74.590.00

SLrb-total o1'Cl 9.43.100.00
'1'otal of (A+t)+C; 14,58,143.00

-t

,l

st.
No

l.
5,5

2.22.943.00

)

(D) OVERHEAD / MONITORING & EVAI-UATION/CONTINCENCIES

Total Cost of Compensatory Afforestatiotl Scheme: 16, 18'534'00

(Rupees Sixteen Lakhs Eighteen Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Four) only

DFO (T)
WESTaccorC*d to {!;t estintate for

C o rn p e n sat o ry Af f o restatia n
Scheme of Rs,,t g,,l!,$t 

Th,Ll -

sl.
No.

Particulars

Total
Amount
(A+B+C)

Rate( in % of
total)

Amount (in
rupees)

I

Office expenses, Stationery, TA/DA,